
alternativa
km km ČD, a.s. Vlak Os 7641 Os 7601 Os 7603 . Os 7605 Os 7607 R 1181 Os 7643 Os 7645 R 1183 Os 7647 R 1185 Os 7649 R 1187 Os 7651 Os 7653 R 1189 Os 7655 Os 7609 R 1191 Os 7657 Os 7659 R 1193 Os 7661 . R 1195 Os 7663 .

Ze stanice Most Most Most Most Most Most Most Most
57 Žihle  B 4:44 5:42  X 6:16 A 6:34 6:59  8:59  10:59  12:59   14:59  X 16:34 16:59  18:59   ‹ 20:59   
61 Potvorov q  ‹ 4:49 5:47  ‹ 6:21 ‹ 6:39 |  |  |  |   |  ‹ 16:39 |  |   ‹ |   
67 Mladotice q 162 o  ‹ 4:55 5:53  ‹ 6:27 ‹ 6:45 7:09  9:09  11:09  13:09   15:09  ‹ 16:45 17:09  19:09   ‹ 21:09   
67 Mladotice q 162  ‹ 4:56 5:54  ‹ 6:28 ‹ 6:46 7:10  9:10  11:10  13:10   15:10  ‹ 16:46 17:10  19:10   ‹ 21:10   
69 Mladotice zastávka q  ‹ 4:59 5:57  ‹ 6:31 ‹ 6:49 |  |  |  |   |  ‹ 16:49 |  |   ‹ |   
72 Horní Hradiště q  ‹ 5:03 6:01  ‹ 6:35 ‹ 6:53 |  |  |  |   |  ‹ 16:53 |  |   ‹ |   
74 Plasy o  B 5:06 6:04  ‹ 6:38 ‹ 6:56 7:18  9:18  11:18  13:18   15:18  ‹ 16:56 17:18  19:18   ‹ 21:18   
74 Plasy 4:15 5:09 X 6:05  ‹ 6:41 ‹ 6:59 7:19 8:05 9:19 10:05 11:19 12:05 13:19 14:05 X 14:59 15:19 16:05 ‹ 16:59 17:19 18:05 19:19 20:05  ‹ 21:19 21:05  
80 Kaznějov q o 4:21 5:15 ‹ 6:11  ‹ 6:48 ‹ 7:05 7:26 8:11 9:26 10:11 11:26 12:11 13:26 14:11 ‹ 15:05 15:26 16:11 ‹ 17:05 17:26 18:11 19:26 20:11  ‹ 21:26 21:11  
80 Kaznějov q 4:22 5:16 ‹ 6:12  ‹ 6:51 ‹ 7:06 7:26 8:12 9:26 10:12 11:26 12:12 13:26 14:12 ‹ 15:06 15:26 16:12 ‹ 17:06 17:26 18:12 19:26 20:12  ‹ 21:26 21:12  
85 Obora u Kaznějova q | | ‹ |  ‹ | ‹ | | | | | | | | | ‹ | | | ‹ | | | | |  ‹ | |  
89 Horní Bříza q o 4:30 5:25 ‹ 6:20  ‹ 7:00 ‹ 7:15 | 8:20 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 14:20 ‹ 15:15 | 16:20 ‹ 17:15 | 18:20 | 20:20  ‹ | 21:20  
89 Horní Bříza q 4:34 5:26 ‹ 6:24  ‹ 7:01 ‹ 7:16 | 8:24 X 9:16 | 10:24 | 12:24 | 14:24 ‹ 15:16 | 16:24 ‹ 17:16 | 18:24 X 19:16 | 20:24  ‹ | 21:24  
92 Horní Bříza zastávka 4:37 5:29 ‹ 6:27  ‹ 7:04 ‹ 7:19 | 8:27 ‹ 9:19 | 10:27 | 12:27 | 14:27 ‹ 15:19 | 16:27 ‹ 17:19 | 18:27 ‹ 19:19 | 20:27  ‹ | 21:27  
97 Třemošná u Plzně q o 4:42 5:34 ‹ 6:32  ‹ 7:09 ‹ 7:24 | 8:32 ‹ 9:24 | 10:32 | 12:32 | 14:32 ‹ 15:24 | 16:32 ‹ 17:24 | 18:32 ‹ 19:24 | 20:32  ‹ | 21:32  
97 Třemošná u Plzně q 4:45 5:35 ‹ 6:35  ‹ 7:10 ‹ 7:25 | 8:35 ‹ 9:25 | 10:35 | 12:35 | 14:35 ‹ 15:25 | 16:35 ‹ 17:25 | 18:35 ‹ 19:25 | 20:35  ‹ | 21:35  
99 Třemošná u Plzně zastávka q 4:48 5:38 ‹ 6:38  ‹ 7:13 ‹ 7:28 | 8:38 ‹ 9:28 | 10:38 | 12:38 | 14:38 ‹ 15:28 | 16:38 ‹ 17:28 | 18:38 ‹ 19:28 | 20:38  ‹ | 21:38  

101 Plzeň-Bolevec q 4:51 5:41 ‹ 6:41  ‹ 7:16 ‹ 7:31 | 8:41 ‹ 9:31 | 10:41 | 12:41 | 14:41 ‹ 15:31 | 16:41 ‹ 17:31 | 18:41 ‹ 19:31 | 20:41  ‹ | 21:41  
104 Plzeň-Bílá Hora q 4:55 5:45 ‹ 6:45  ‹ 7:20 ‹ 7:35 | 8:45 ‹ 9:35 | 10:45 | 12:45 | 14:45 ‹ 15:35 | 16:45 ‹ 17:35 | 18:45 ‹ 19:35 | 20:45  ‹ | 21:45  
107 Plzeň hl.n. 170,180,183,190 o 5:01 5:51 X 6:51  X 7:26 A 7:41 7:54 8:51 X 9:41 9:54 10:51 11:54 12:51 13:54 14:51 X 15:41 15:54 16:51 X 17:41 17:54 18:51 X 19:41 19:54 20:51  N 21:54 21:51  

Do stanice
alternativa

km km ČD, a.s. Vlak . . Os 7640 . R 1180 Os 7642 Os 7644 Os 7646 R 1182 Os 7648 R 1184 Os 7650 R 1186 Os 7652 Os 7654 R 1188 Os 7656 Os 7600 R 1190 Os 7658 Os 7602 R 1192 Os 7660 Os 7604 R 1194 . Os 7606 Os 7608

Ze stanice
0 Plzeň hl.n. 170,180,183,190   X 5:16  6:05 X 6:16 A 7:06 X 7:24 8:05 9:06 10:05 11:06 12:05 X 12:16 13:06 14:05 X 14:16 15:06 16:05 X 16:16 17:06 18:05 X 18:16 19:06 N 20:05  21:06 22:56
3 Plzeň-Bílá Hora q   ‹ 5:22  | ‹ 6:22 ‹ 7:12 ‹ 7:30 | 9:12 | 11:12 | ‹ 12:22 13:12 | ‹ 14:22 15:12 | ‹ 16:22 17:12 | ‹ 18:22 19:12 ‹ |  21:12 23:02
6 Plzeň-Bolevec q   ‹ 5:25  | ‹ 6:25 ‹ 7:15 ‹ 7:33 | 9:15 | 11:15 | ‹ 12:25 13:15 | ‹ 14:25 15:15 | ‹ 16:25 17:15 | ‹ 18:25 19:15 ‹ |  21:15 23:05
8 Třemošná u Plzně zastávka q   ‹ 5:29  | ‹ 6:29 ‹ 7:19 ‹ 7:37 | 9:19 | 11:19 | ‹ 12:29 13:19 | ‹ 14:29 15:19 | ‹ 16:29 17:19 | ‹ 18:29 19:19 ‹ |  21:19 23:09

10 Třemošná u Plzně q o   ‹ 5:32  | ‹ 6:32 ‹ 7:22 ‹ 7:40 | 9:22 | 11:22 | ‹ 12:32 13:22 | ‹ 14:32 15:22 | ‹ 16:32 17:22 | ‹ 18:32 19:22 ‹ |  21:22 23:12
10 Třemošná u Plzně q   ‹ 5:35  | ‹ 6:33 ‹ 7:25 ‹ 7:43 | 9:25 | 11:25 | ‹ 12:33 13:25 | ‹ 14:33 15:25 | ‹ 16:33 17:25 | ‹ 18:33 19:25 ‹ |  21:25 23:13
15 Horní Bříza zastávka   ‹ 5:40  | ‹ 6:38 ‹ 7:30 ‹ 7:48 | 9:30 | 11:30 | ‹ 12:38 13:30 | ‹ 14:38 15:30 | ‹ 16:38 17:30 | ‹ 18:38 19:30 ‹ |  21:30 23:18
18 Horní Bříza q o   ‹ 5:44  | ‹ 6:41 ‹ 7:34 X 7:52 | 9:34 | 11:34 | ‹ 12:41 13:34 | ‹ 14:41 15:34 | ‹ 16:41 17:34 | X 18:41 19:34 ‹ |  21:34 23:21
18 Horní Bříza q   ‹ 5:46  | ‹ 6:42 ‹ 7:36 | 9:36 | 11:36 | ‹ 12:42 13:36 | ‹ 14:42 15:36 | ‹ 16:42 17:36 | 19:36 ‹ |  21:36 23:22
22 Obora u Kaznějova q   ‹ |  | ‹ | ‹ | | | | | | ‹ | | | ‹ | | | ‹ | | | | ‹ |  | |
27 Kaznějov q o   ‹ 5:55  6:31 ‹ 6:50 ‹ 7:45 8:31 9:45 10:31 11:45 12:31 ‹ 12:50 13:45 14:31 ‹ 14:50 15:45 16:31 ‹ 16:50 17:45 18:31 19:45 ‹ 20:31  21:45 23:30
27 Kaznějov q   ‹ 5:56  6:32 ‹ 6:51 ‹ 7:46 8:32 9:46 10:32 11:46 12:32 ‹ 12:51 13:46 14:32 ‹ 14:51 15:46 16:32 ‹ 16:51 17:46 18:32 19:46 ‹ 20:32  21:46 23:31
33 Plasy o   X 6:03  6:38 X 6:57 A 7:53 8:38 9:53 10:38 11:53 12:38 X 12:57 13:53 14:38 X 14:57 15:53 16:38 X 16:57 17:53 18:38 19:53 ‹ 20:38  21:53 23:37
33 Plasy     6:39   8:39  10:39  12:39  14:39  X 15:54 16:39  X 17:54 18:39 X 19:54 ‹ 20:39  21:54
35 Horní Hradiště q     |   |  |  |  |  ‹ 15:57 |  ‹ 17:57 | ‹ 19:57 ‹ |  21:57
38 Mladotice zastávka q     |   |  |  |  |  ‹ 16:01 |  ‹ 18:01 | ‹ 20:01 ‹ |  22:01
40 Mladotice q 162 o     6:47   8:47  10:47  12:47  14:47  ‹ 16:04 16:47  ‹ 18:04 18:47 ‹ 20:04 ‹ 20:47  22:04
40 Mladotice q 162     6:48    8:48  10:48  12:48   14:48  ‹ 16:05 16:48  ‹ 18:05 18:48  ‹ 20:05 ‹ 20:48  22:05
46 Potvorov q     |    |  |  |   |  ‹ 16:11 |  ‹ 18:11 |  ‹ 20:11 ‹ |  22:11
50 Žihle o     6:58    8:58  10:58  12:58   14:58  X 16:16 16:58  X 18:16 18:58  X 20:16 N 20:58  22:16

Do stanice Most Most Most Most Most Most Most Most


